S T E E L  I N D U S T R I E S
METAL PIPE
ACCESSORIES
+966 55 501 5798 sales@hitech.sa www.hitech.sa
Building no 3824, Niro Street,
2nd Industrial area, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia01
Table of Content
Sprinkler Clamp TA41

2nd Industrial area, Riyadh
12.7 M822 76 5125x2.0 5500 600DM C15 5 022
19.05 M828 82 5725x2.0 5500 500DM C15 5 028
25.4 M835 89 6425x2.0 5500 400DM C15 5 035
31.75 M842 96 7125x2.0 5500 300DM C15 5 042
38.1 M848 102 7725x2.0 5500 250DM C15 5 048
- M854 108 8325x2.0 5500 200DM C15 5 054
50.8 M860 114 8925x2.0 5500 200DM C15 5 060
- M867 121 9625x2.0 5500 200DM C15 5 067
63.5 M875 145 11325x3.0 6500 150DM C15 5 075
- M882 152 12025x3.0 6500 150DM C15 5 082
76.2 M890 160 12825x3.0 6500 150DM C15 5 090
88.9 M8100 170 13825x3.0 6500 150DM C15 5 100
- M8108 178 14625x3.0 6500 150DM C15 5 108
101.6 M8115 185 15325x3.0 6500 125DM C15 5 115
- M10126 196 16425x3.0 6500 125DM C15 5 126
127 M10140 210 17825x3.0 6500 100DM C15 5 140
- M10148 218 18625x3.0 6500 100DM C15 5 148
- M10155 225 19325x3.0 6500 100DM C15 5 155
152.4 M10168 237 20525x3.0 6500 100DM C15 5 168
- M10179 249 21725x3.0 6500 100DM C15 5 179
- M10190 260 22838x3.0 9000 50DM C15 5 190
- M10205 275 24338x3.0 9000 50DM C15 5 205
203.2 M10219 289 25738x3.0 9000 50DM C15 5 219
- M10230 300 26838x3.0 9000 50DM C15 5 230
BOLT BXS
(mm)
B
(mm)